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

parly. Phone
FURNISHED small home,

$57 month. Inquire at 2130 Brown
Rd. (near Swegle School).

NEAT, CLEAN, lovely, house,
$50. Ph.

VERY NICE duplex. Partly
turn., auto, laundry. Garage. TV
antenna. Ph, or see at 3282

Livingston.
CLEAN, 3 bedrooms, unfurnished.

Wired for range. 2317 Lee,
JUST r.EMODELED. Nicely fur-

nished home. Electric
heat. North Salem. $78. Ph.

CLEAN. FURN. cottage, garage, util-
ities fnrn., $43, Ph. 2261
Hazel Ave.

HOUSE $45: and
bouse $65. Ph.

1 BEDRM. duplex with store room.
No children. North Dlst. $45 per
month. Ph.

FOR RENT
A selection of - and

homes for rent. Some with option
to buy. Relmann Real Estate, Phone

furn house. Couple only.
No pets. Ph. or

furn., clean and dif-
ferent. Inq. 147 N, lBth

unfurn. older house, $47.50.
No pets. Inq. 147 N. lath.

house. Everything fur-
nished. Monthly or weekly rates.

3 BDRMS. Stove St refrigerator
furn. $75. Call

MODERN house, at-

tached garage. Newly painted.
Partlv furn. South on 99E to Bax-
ter Rd., left on highway, 3rd house
on right.

MODERN court, adults
preferred. Stove and refrigerator
furnished. $30. Phone

house. Clean. Suburban,
Year's lease. $65. C. E. Andresen,
4990 N. Lancnstcr Dr.

FURN. house. $40. Couple only.
Year's lease. C. E. Andresen. 4990
Lancaster Dr.

CLEAN unfurn.. oil heater,
hardwd. floors, att, garage. Avail-
able Feb. 1st. Ph.

hse. 1240 Clearview
Ave.. Salem. Ph. Albany 1462J.

HOUSE AND LGE. barn. Equipped
with furnace, power, phone, refrig-
eration. Suitable for rabbitry,
hatchery, or light industry. Ph.

after 6 or Sun.
FURN.-unfur- 3 rm. Laundry, e.

Reasonable. 3843 Portland Rd.
4 RM. UNFURN. cottage. Elec. heat,

elec. range. 744 N. Capitol.
FURN. SINGLE St double Apt. 44

N. Cottage. Ph.
13TH AND STATE

Furn. house. 2 bedrooms, adults, $50.

NICE UNFURN. court cot
tage, range, walking dlst. Ph.

1 BDRM. house furn. basement, fire
place, garage, $65. 1020 Maple. Call
after 5:30.

modern, range St refrig
xurn. $43. rn.

FURN., 1 or 2 bdrm. duplex apt., ga
rage, my n. winter, pn.

SEPARATE entrance. 3 rm. duplex.
special rates, pn.

CLEAN, furnished house,
garage, $50. 4135 Portland Rd.

FURN. stucca cottage with
garage. Near Sears, Adults only.
No pets. Call after 10:30 a.m. 930
Garnet St. Ph.

NICE clean 1 bdrm. house in court.
Att. garage, hardwood floors, Elec.
heat, stove and refrigerator furn.
$53 per month. 1846 N. 6th, or Ph.

708 Farms, Tracts For Rent

240 ACRES of land with about 1 mil
lion ft. timber, good nouse, barn,
grass for about 30 head. For lease
reasonable. 20 A. 6 rm. house or
2 A. with 3 rin. house. 24x40 chick-
en house. For rent or sale, easy
terms. D. A. Fish, I486 S. Commer-
cial. Ph.

709 Wanted to Rent

WANTED Outstanding Auto Club
from Salem would like to rent
double garaga or good barn to use
as club house and work shop. Rent
must be rcasonaole. Phone
ask for Gary,

710 Wanted to Rent, Houses

RETURNING to Salem from two
years with Marine Corpa and
would like to rent a nice two or
three bedroom home. Please call
Bob Aiken, or

2 OR 3 BDRM. house in Woodhurn
or vicinity. 5 mon. Call Dallas
2039 collect or write Rt. 1, Box 249,
Dallas.

714 Business Rentals

LEASE BUILDING 4.000 sq. ft. on
corner lot 70x100. 2195 Fairgrounda
Rd. Ph.

FOR RENT Two business buildings,
one t. front bv t. deep, for
$1U0 per mo.; aliio one t. front
bv t. deep for $33 per month.
Located at 1141 and 1145 South
Commercial St., which also Is High-
way 99E southbound. More than
10.500 cars daily average pass here.
Plenty of parking both on and off
street, lree. Free parking lot 75 x
150 ft. next to buildings. Clayton
W. Jones. 1147 S. Commercial St.,
Phone Salem. Oregon.

WANTED TO RENT Building suit-
able for machine and welding shop.
Prefer Norlli Salem. Fiaticis Nys,
Ph. or

H00 Real Estate
801 Business Oportunlties
MODERN 2 bay Texaco atatlnn at

Commercial and Bellevue. Call Mr.
Delapocr. evenings.

RESTAURANT $5?"d6"wN
OR TRADE

Wilt take car. trailer house or real
estate Equipped and ready to go.
only $1950.
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

BOARD, room downstairs, $60 mo.
TV privileges. Ph,

HOUSEKEEPING rm. Private bath,
entrance. 1st floor. $30. Ph.

RM, WITH bath, close In, Gentle,
man Telephone

ATTENTION Studenta or employed
men. Nice room ready for you, only
$15 mo. 534 N. Winter

3 ROOMS, private bath, $30 month,
2770 N. Front.

WARM, attractive room. Gentleman.
!8J N. Summer. Ph.

CLEAN, quiet, near state buildings,
shopping dlst. Breakfast privilege.
Ph.

SLEEPING ROOM, kitchen facllitlel.
For 1 or 2. 784 Ferry St.

705 Apartments For Rent

LARGE apt. with garage for rent.
710 Cross. Ph.

VERY fine 1 bedroom apt., furn.
Refrig., stove, water furn. Ph.

1C56 S. 13th.

2 BEDROOM very nice apt. Furn. and
unfurn. Refrig., stove, water furn.
Ph. 820 N. 14th.

PRIVATE 3 room, bath, all elec.
range, refrig. 1460 N. Summer.

WARM clean small apt., close In.
Lady. 645 Ferry.

FURN. attractive 3 rooms. Den, bath,
ullllltes, private. 330 Mission.

1 OnriMG furn nrlir.tn .ntr.nn. and
bath. Newly decorated. Near cap-It-

bldg. 940 Mill.
FURN. 1 bedrm. apt. All electrlct.

Close-i- $45. 640 N. Com'l.
COMPLETELY (urn. apt. Close In.

960 Parrish.
CLOSE IN Clean furn

763 Marlon.
2 CLEAN, apts. Steam

heat ana waier iwiuancu. "j-wo-

Dlst. Very reasonable. Phone
or

FURNISHED 3 rooms, $30. Private
batll. lyiio worm i.

3 LARGE room apt., nice and clean.
good location, utilities xuin. a- -
onaoie.

NEWLY FURNISHED
apartment, iota ot ciosei, ccuing
fan, double sink, ample rupboards.
large sunny room, hardwood floora,
handy laundry, garage. W. Salem.

i.
furn. apt. Priv. bath. 705 N.

Liberty, pn.
CLEAN, close In 3 rms. furn., utll- -

1UCS paiQ. I'll. avoo.

i RM. APT., newly decorated, furn.
1 DIOCK IfUIll UUB. .NUltf.

FURN, court apt. Available
Feb. 1. 1065 Maanon.

NICE furn. apts. Close In.
Private bath, 33 to aa per monm.
Inq. 1595 N. Cottage;

2 ROOMS Private bath, entrance.
refrigerator. Adults. rtcasonaDie.
735 S. 13th St.

MODERN, nicely turn. apt.
Private nam Ac entrance, iaaa
Winter. Phone

Ambassador
Furntshed apts. 550 N. Summer

PARTLY FURN. apt. Private
entrance. Heat, water turn. rn.

FURN, 3 rms, private bath, utilities.
450 S. capltol!

FURN. APT. Within 5 blks. down
town. Modern equipped, est ci.

BACHELOR apt. furn. Within 5 blks.
downtown. Modern equipped. 444
N. Cottage.
ROOM furniahed apartment, aecond
floor, for 1 or 2 women. $28. Util-
ities pd. 1580 Center St

MOD. UNFURN. court cottage, walk
dlst., available I8th. Ph.

Furnished Court Apt
with garage, $55. Close In on No.
Com'l. Ph. or

Frm. FURN., 2 rm. furn. Close In.
Private entrance, bath.

PRIVATE. 3 room court apts. Clean,
furn.. $45. Adults, 3560 Portland Hd.

modern furn. court apt,
$55. Ph.

3 RMS. furn. Utilities paid. Women
preferrrd. 1553 State.

apt., unfurn., steam heat,
$50. Ph. after 4 pro. 2153
S. Com'l. St.

CLEAN 3 room furnished apartment.
Private entrance, bath. Utilities
furnished. 419 S. 19th.

CLEAN 1 rni. furnished apt. Util-
ities furn. $27.50. Ph. 2261
Hazel Ave.

FURNISHED apartments. Close-i-

Ph. 325 S. Winter.

707 Houses For Rent

2 BK.DRM unfurn. house, attarhpd
garage, elect, heat. $05. Also 1

bedr. unfurn. house $53. No pets.
, ml. E. 4575 State. Ph.

3.li52.

furnished home, elec-
tric heat. Insulated, close In No.
4th. $75 r o. Inquire 4450 StlvpTton
Hoad.

2 At 3 ROOM modern furn. cottage.
Phonc

house. Fireplace, auto-
matic heat. $65. Rrlcrences. 2335
Center or call

I REDR. in rrsiarntial court.
Vnfiun. except stove A- refrig. In-

quire Gas Station, Corner Lee and
Mission.

S.MALI. ONE bedim house. eiecT

range. $;m. 18.13 Berry. 83921.

UNFURN. one bedroom home at
2295 N. 4th. $30. Phone

UNFURNISHED, clean, 2 bedroom
house, garage, gas range, refrig,
and oil heat. Close-in- . $45. Ph.

unlur. home with alt. gar. $o5
- RDR. unfur. home with att. gar. $45
- BDR. Hat. stove and refrigera
tor furnl.hed, clo.,e In north 535
See JOE L, BOURNS, REALTOR,
at 1140 N. CAPITOL. Ph.

4 years old. $60 month. Ga
rage. Ph.

UNFI'RN. house, $40 mo.
Call eve.

furnished house. Auto.
oil furnace. Close to shopping cen-
ter ad town. Adults. $65. Ph.

after 5 p.m.
,F.WLYnM)ECORATED""inodern J

bdrm. unfurn. home. Garage, nice
vaid. bus by door. $60. Ph.

COTTAGE. Elec. stove, oil
stoe. refrig. $.15 month. Renter
pavs utilities. 1092 Eighth St. Fac-
ing McN'ary Ave.

LOOK! $6450 LOOK!
Hurryl 3 bedroom home priced t

ell. Plastered, attractive fireplace.
Bus right past door. School t
blocks. Inside city on paved street,
f a rage. Both bath and shower,
immediate possession,

.5 ACRE RANCH
With good bam. nice 3 bedroom

home. To be sold fully furnished In-

cluding 90 laying hens, dandy
small tractor. Deep well. Paved
road, close to city limits. Good
buy at $HS00.

NEW 2 BEDROOM
Only $7350 buys a cute plastered

home. Beautiful hardwood floors.
Inside city limits with city water
and sewer. Close to bus line. $750
down.

201 South High Street Phone
Phone Evenings and Sunday

-- je71.

LSESBG

$500 DOWN
Smaller 3bedroom home. Living and

dining room combined. Kitchen.
Bath. Garage. Paved street. Fur-
nished, $5,100. Unfurnished, $4,950.

3 Bedrooms $11,600
Only 5 years old. Combination living

and dining room. Fireplace. Bath.
Inside utility. Patio. Garage. Lot
97x150. Near bus and school.
FARMS ' ACREAGES LOTS

RAMSEY, REALTOR
2084 North Commercial. Office
Eve. Tom Foroeroy, Salesman,

Eve. Al Bender, Salesman,
Eve. Jim Ramsey.

GOOD INCOME PROPERTY
Owner not able to manage 12 apts.

plus owner. Furnished. Price only
$18,500 Will consider house ki
trade.

$7450 VERY NICE HOME
1 Bedrm. Large den with fireplace.
Dbl garage. Will trade for trailer
house.

5 CHAIR BEAUTY SALON
GOOD LOCATION $2,500 TERMS
FOR RENT, NICE FURNISHED

Apt. with garage. $35 month.
CALL OSCAR SEDERSTROM, SLM.

WITH JOHN J. DANN REALTOR
415 N. High, Ph. 43482 Eve. 23219

$1000 Down
Balance like rent on this 3 bedrm.

suburban home with large lot. Nice
living room, dining room, and kitch-
en. Inside utility. Immediate pos- -
session. Total price $7500,

"SUBURBAN FARM"
Nice 3 bedroom house with LR D.R.,

and kitchen. Oil heat and fireplace.
Double garage. 1 acre ground with
nnrn, chicken house, silo. Total
price $13,300.

22 ACRES
Older type bedroom house, LR,

Kitcnen, Almost all cultivated, some
timber and brush for pasture,
fenced and cross fenced. Also barn,
hog house, other bldgs. Total price
$14,000.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
3055 Portland Rd. Phone

Eve. Richard Klumpp. Ph.
Harvey Lively, Ph.

806 Houses For Sola

$6950.
Lge 1 BR 4 yr. old. Llv. rm, UxU,

BR 13x15 St 11x12 ft., plastered,
cor. lot. Reduced to $6930. Set It to
believe It.

$4650. $650. DOWN
Attractive nearly new one BR hwd

firs, attached garage, $50 mo. A
real Rent beater.

2BR. DELUXE
Din. rm, Llv. rm, and Master BR all

have window wall with wonderful
view. Fireplace, covered patio and
many other extras. $11,500 with
CI loan available.

WILL TRADE
Nice suburban acre with good, well-bui- lt

modern home. Full bsm't,
fireplace, Din rm, hwd firs, 3 huge
BR, $11,500. Will sell or trade for
cheaper house In town.

4 BR. HOME
With full bsm't, din. rm. fireplace,

nice yard, in good neighborhood
$13,850.

BURT PICHA
REALTOR

37$ N. High St. Off:
Eves: Mr. Conklln. Sim.

Candalaria Heights
Lovely 4 yr. old home. 3 br., spacious

Formica kitchen and nook. Sep-
arate din. rm. Ir rm 13x20. 2 beau-
tiful fireplaces, fine hdwd floora,
finished daylight bsmt, fenced back
yard. Owner now available.

4 Bedrooms
And den, living room, dining room,

kitchen with nook. Full basement.
d air oil heat. 45 x 156 lot.

This is a good family home, near
Englewood. Jr. Senior High Schools.
Bus 1 block. Price $12,500. Terme.

Zwaschka
1745 Grant St. Realtor Phone

NOT SPECTACULAR"
Just a good 2 bedrm home. Approx.

S yrs old. Nice kitchen, dining
space. Insulated, dble gar., out-
side fireplace. Fenced yard. Priced
At fair market value of $7,900
$1,000 cn or take car as part pay-
ment.

C. W. REEVE, Realtor
I860 Mission St. Ph. 3 4590, Eve,

What Can You Get For
$11,600. Superior type construction,

best of materials and fixtures, a
real roomy 2 bedrm. home that's
brand new, yet the lawn, sidewalk,
Ac paving are tn, Iron Fireman
furnace, one of ht nicest utllilT
rms. and all birch kitchen, with
plastic linoleum on drain boards
and floors, fan over range, light
roman brick fireplace with mahog-
any paneled wall In living rm.
Will go GI. or FH A. Call Ed,

Ed Lukinbeal, Realtor
433 N. High Ph.

NOW SEE THIS
2 t.g. Bdrms. 14x19. Living rm. din-

ing area, den. handy kitchen with
nook. 3rd nicely finished bdrm In
basement, oil heat, partlv covered
patio, nice back yard with trees,
wide lot, close to but service, l
East Salem. Priced for bargainFor appointment to tee call Don
Hem with

W. Musgrave, Realtors
12U Edgewtter St.

. Ph. Eve.

Summers E--Z Buys
REAL LOW DOWN PAYMENT. J

BR., only 7 yr,. Hwd. firs., Inside
utility, garage. Nicely fenced gar-
den spot and play yard, Pvd. street,
real handy to bus and Highland
School. Ready to move Into. We
will gladly show Price $7,750.

NEED HELP?
We help with down pavment. Wt

have assisted dozens of ftmilles.
We can help you. Comt In, talk-I-t

over.
SUMMERS. REALTOR

1729 Slate St. Phone

DOOR- S- REG RALE
I panel $ 7 02 $6 38

24x6 8.l , 17 58

MH--bl , 27 6 68
2 8x68x1 " I 30 6 75

8x1 a, Col 15 85 10 41
8x6-6- x1 , UI
sash 14 0 151

1IARDWAR1C-Wr- uer

KnlTsnce
Handle Srt. 1256 1 8.1

Kry-i- n Knob Lock Sel 6 98 S 56

Passage Sets !6l 2 03

BHFETROC- K-

ion 83 ea
4 X I x , 76 I M Cl

Keith Hrown Luniber Yd.
Front Court Streets Phone .1.9111

W Civs I&H Green StampsI


